SUBMITTAL INFORMATION
76-86 Series Coppersetter - (VV76-86-xx-11-66-NL style)
FLANGED ANGLE KEY VALVE INLET AND OUTLET (1-1/2" METER)
FORD
CSB-1 1/2
FORD
FO
R

including specifications, are subject to change without notice.  Please verify that your product information is current.
12/19/17
FORD
CSB-1 1/2
FORD
FO
R
D
T181-664
Service Line Connection Height
Approx.
Wt. Lbs. Catalog Number
4 Submitted
Item(s)FIP Inlet FIP Outlet
1-1/2" 1-1/2"
12" 22.6 VV76-86-12-11-66-NL
15" 23.5 VV76-86-15-11-66-NL
18" 24.5 VV76-86-18-11-66-NL
21" 25.5 VV76-86-21-11-66-NL
24" 26.5 VV76-86-24-11-66-NL
27" 27.5 VV76-86-27-11-66-NL
Height
FIP OutletFIP Inlet Brace Eye
FEMALE IRON PIPE THREAD INLET AND OUTLET
13" Meter Spacing